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Quarterly Sum
Name of the Ir

tary for 3rd quarter Oct.-Dec., 2020
ititute: National Dairy Research
Institute, Karnal

Sr

No.

Name of
cPto &

Address

No. of
requests
received
during
the Qtr.

No. of

R

requests rejected during the quarter

elevant sections of RTI Act 2005

Amount of
charges

collected

during the

Quarter (in

Rs.)

No. of
decisions

received

from
Appellate
Authority

1,. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

Sec 8 1) Sections

a B c d e f g h i j 9 1t 24 oth
er

Total

'1.. Abhishek

Rana

13 nos. 1 1. 100 L

;bh|il
lAtlnlsneK Kana,

Central Public Information Officer



Sr.
No. *.l.ortte@

9flo & | received ouring irrAddress 
I quarter

Date of I No. Ofreceipt I requests

I rejected
i during the
I quarter
I Rel"r.ant

I sections of
I RTI
] l"t,zoos

Amt of charges
collected
during the
quarter
(in Rs.)

I Date of
j disposat

No. I Nc
of lor
deci I de
sion 

I siot l.rece I rer
ived I ivr
fro 

I frrm lm
,pp 

J cr
:llat 

i

,rt I

rori 
JvlI Abhishek

Rana
nam Singhcooa-
Hanumangarh

Subhash, -
Krishna Hostel,
NDRI, Karnal

1, 4.10.2020 rrovlclecl Fee kept with
ATARI Zone
ilt (tcAR(

10.10.2020

2 -do
13.10.20 Provided Gateway 23.10.2020

J -do- cauri Maulikhi,
Delhi

14.10.20 t'rovided IPO kept
With ICAR

16.10.2020

4. -do- Shailender Jain,
Karnal

17.10.20 Under
Process

IPO No.
51F272568
For Rs.1 0-

Under
process
Additional
fee
Requires
Rs.545. -do- Hfltam Aggary/al

Hansi, Hisar
23.10.20 Provided IPO No.51F

223567 for
Rs.10/-

19.11.20

6 -do- SnailenoEiGin,
Karnal (Received
Through Vig. Sec.
ICAR

23.10.20 Under
Process

IPO kept
With ICAR

Under
process
Additional
fee

Requires

I



7 -do- SnaitenOer .,lain

Karnal received
Through Under
Secy., ICAR

2.11.20 Under
Process

PIO kept with
ICAR

Under
process
Additional
fee

Requires8. -do- Tanu Girohtra
Ghaziabad

t5.11.20 Provided Gateway 3.12.2020

9. -do- Omi Devi,
Karnal

19.11.20 Provided IPO No.
96G
3 I 4007 for
Rs.50-

17.12.2020

l0 -do- Ankush Diwan
Rohtak

26.11.20 Provided
partially

IPO No.
53F
290662-63
For Rs.10/-

E.h (Rs 20) 
l

30.12.2020

lt -do- I Shailender Jain

I 
Karnal

a{l/-Cra1u --
Bangalore

14.12.20 Under
Process

IPO No.49F
095137 for
Rs.10/-

Under
process

12 -do-
15.12.20 Provided IPO kept

With ICAR
23.12.2020

13. -do- Sham oasipipran
Karnal

22.12.20 Provided IPO kept
With ICAR

7.1.2021

PenOing of tast quarter
I -do- Arvind, New Delni 2.9.20 Provided
2. -do- Prince Sheoran,

Charkhi Dadri
127306

3.10.2020 -lr
13.9.20 Provided 7.10.2020



Section

8(i) Section

a b c d
--

f' (}
6 h I j 9 ll 24 others

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I

Request pending:0
Appeal pending:0

Registration Fee 6nE9 (in Rs.)
Additional pe.Linnr) TOTAL

tvu/
100



Name -- of
Applicant

Datr
app

of RTI
cation

Date of
Appeal

Date of
disposal of
by lst
Applellate
Authority

RemarksS

1 Manpreet
Kaur

14.8 2020 t6.9.2020 19.10.2020

2 Rajbeer, Karnal 9.9.2 )20 30.9.2020 9.10.2020


